FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Back EMF
Voltage
(V/kRPM)
Refl ected
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight*
(lbs)
L1
(in)
L2**
(in)
Total
Length
(in)
BLYSG341S-48V-3200-R5 NEMA 34 48 640.0 110 750 57 13.2 52.5 0.142 5.78 1.65 2.28 4.05
BLYSG342S-24V-3000-R75 NEMA 34 24 40.0 220 22500 30 750.0 450.0 63.56 6.70 2.95 2.80 5.75
BLYSG343S-48V-3200-R3 NEMA 34 48 1066.7 440 1800 11 163.6 40.5 0.204 8.22 1.65 3.86 5.63
BLYSG343S-48V-3200-R5 NEMA 34 48 640.0 440 3000 11 272.7 67.5 0.568 8.22 1.65 3.86 5.63
BLYSG344S-48V-3200-R3 NEMA 34 48 660 10.25
D
IM
E
N